X Series

Price for 1-99 users (changes for 100 and above)

X1
$18

X2
$28

Lobby

$38

X4
$48

$60

X6

$115

$135

$175

UC and CC Calling Zone

Unlimited Calling
within 14 Countries

Unlimited Calling

Unlimited US/CAN within 32 Countries

Unlimited Calling
within 47 Countries

Unlimited Calling
within 47 Countries

Unlimited Calling
within 47 Countries
4K min for VCC

Unlimited Calling
within 47 Countries
4K min for VCC

Unlimited Calling
within 47 Countries
4K min for VCC

Auto Attendant [ [ (] [ (] (] [ ] [ J [ J

Tier 1 Phone Number & Extension [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ] [ [ ] [} [ ]

HD Voice, Secure Voice [ [ [ ] [ ) o [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]

Mobile & Desktop Apps [} [ ] [} [ ] [ ] [ ] [ J [ ]

Team Messaging; Presence; Voicemail (] ) [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]

Sameroom Cross-Platform Team Messaging

Unlimited Tubes Unlimited Tubes Unlimited Tubes Unlimited Tubes

Unlimited Tubes

Unlimited Tubes

Unlimited Tubes

Unlimited Tubes

Unlimited Tubes

Call Recording (] [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ) [ [ ] (

Unlimited Internet Fax () [} [ ] o [ ] [} [ ]

Business SMS ) [ (] [ ® [ ([ ]

Single Sign On & Okta Integration ] o [ ] [ ) [ ) [ [ ] (

Audio & Video Conferencing with Meetings

5 (100) Participants 25 (100) Participants

50 (100) Participants

50 (100) Participants

50 (100) Participants

50 (100) Participants

50 (100) Participants

Salesforce, Zendesk, & NetSuite Integration

Operator Switchboard

Analytics & Call Quality Reporting

Interactive Voice Response (IVR)

Skills-Based Inbound Voice

Graphical Call Flows; Post Call Survey

Native CRM, Knowledgebase

Queued & Web Callback

Expert Connect

Inbound Chat, Email, Social Channels

Co-browse

Outbound Predictive Dialer

2k mins

5k mins

Quality Management & Speech Analytics

Optional

Optional

Enterprise Grade Security (GDPR, HIPAA, ISO 27001, Etc.)



