## X Series

Enterprise Grade Security (GDPR, HIPAA, ISO 27001, Etc.)

A Series									
	Lobby	X1	X2	Х3	X4	X5	Х6	Х7	X8
Price for 1-99 users (changes for 100 and above)	\$12	\$18	\$28	\$38	\$48	\$60	\$115	\$135	\$175
UC and CC Calling Zone		Unlimited US/CAN	Unlimited Calling within 14 Countries	Unlimited Calling within 32 Countries	Unlimited Calling within 47 Countries	Unlimited Calling within 47 Countries	Unlimited Calling within 47 Countries 4K min for VCC	Unlimited Calling within 47 Countries 4K min for VCC	Unlimited Calling within 47 Countries 4K min for VCC
Auto Attendant	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Tier 1 Phone Number & Extension		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
HD Voice, Secure Voice	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Mobile & Desktop Apps		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Team Messaging; Presence; Voicemail		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Sameroom Cross-Platform Team Messaging	Unlimited Tubes	Unlimited Tubes	Unlimited Tubes	Unlimited Tubes	Unlimited Tubes	Unlimited Tubes	Unlimited Tubes	Unlimited Tubes	Unlimited Tubes
Call Recording		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Unlimited Internet Fax			•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Business SMS			•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Single Sign On & Okta Integration		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Audio & Video Conferencing with Meetings			5 (100) Participants	25 (100) Participants	50 (100) Participants	50 (100) Participants	50 (100) Participants	50 (100) Participants	50 (100) Participants
Salesforce, Zendesk, & NetSuite Integration			•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Operator Switchboard				•	•	•	•	•	•
Analytics & Call Quality Reporting					•	•	•	•	•
Interactive Voice Response (IVR)						•	•	•	•
Skills-Based Inbound Voice						•	•	•	•
Graphical Call Flows; Post Call Survey							•	•	•
Native CRM, Knowledgebase							•	•	•
Queued & Web Callback							•	•	•
Expert Connect							•	•	•
Inbound Chat, Email, Social Channels								•	•
Co-browse								•	•
Outbound Predictive Dialer						2k mins			5k mins
Quality Management & Speech Analytics							Optional	Optional	•